
	
  
Every	
  Tuesday	
  is	
  Miner	
  Night	
  Out	
  at	
  Star&Shamrock.	
  10%	
  of	
  your	
  spending	
  goes	
  to	
  Miner	
  PTO.	
  
	
  

September 2015 Miner PTO Calendar 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 
 

 

1 
 
 

 

2  
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
Author and 
illustrator event 
Library (1rst grade) 

5 
National Book 
Festival 
Washington 
Convention Center  

6 
 
 
 
 
 

7 
Labor Day 

(No school for 
students, teachers or 

staff) 

8 
Labor Day Crafts 
Rosedale Library 
4pm (ages 3-10) 
 

9 
 
Back to School 
Night 
6:00pm 

10 
 

11 12 

13 
 
 
 
 
 
 

14 
 
Grandparents 
Day Breakfast 
9:00am 

15 
PTO Mini-Meeting 

6:00pm 
 

Movie Night: 
Roald Dahl  

Rosedale Library 
4:30pm (PG rated) 

16 
 

 
 

17 
 
 

18 
 
 
 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 
 
 
 

21 
 

 

22 
PTO Election  

6:00pm 
 

Make a Piñata! 
Rosedale 4pm  

(ages 5-10) 

23 
 

 

24 
VISION FOR 

MINER: 
Enrichment & 

Education Forum 
Miner Elementary 

6pm  

25 26 
 

 
 
 
 
 

27 
 
 

28 
 

29 
Movie Night: 
Book Club  

Rosedale Library 
5pm 

 

30 
 

 
 

   

 



	
  
Every	
  Tuesday	
  is	
  Miner	
  Night	
  Out	
  at	
  Star&Shamrock.	
  10%	
  of	
  your	
  spending	
  goes	
  to	
  Miner	
  PTO.	
  
	
  

October 2015 Miner PTO Calendar 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 1 
 
 

2 
 

 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 
 
 
 

5 
 

6 
 
 

PTO Meeting 
6:00pm 

 
 

7 
 

 

8 
 
 
 

9 
Professional 
Development 
(No school for 

students) 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 
 
 
 

12 
 
Columbus Day 
(No school for 
students, teachers 
and staff) 
 

13 
 
 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 

16 
 
 

 

17 
 
 

18 
 
 
 
 

19 
 

Parent/Teacher 
Conference Day 

(No school for 
students) 

20 
 

 
 
 
 

21 
 

 

22 
 
 
 

 
 
 

23 
 

 
 

24 
 

 
 

 
 
 

25 
 

26 
 
 
 

27 
 

 
 
 

28 
 

 
 

 

29 
Annual 
Octoberfest 
4-6pm 

30 
End of Term 
Students 
dismissed at 
12:15pm 

31 

 


