## September 2015

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	Author and illustrator event Library (1 <sup>rst</sup> grade)	5 National Book Festival Washington Convention Center
6	7 Labor Day (No school for students, teachers or staff)	8 Labor Day Crafts Rosedale Library 4pm (ages 3-10)	9 Back to School Night 6:00pm	10	11	12
13	Grandparents Day Breakfast 9:00am	15 PTO Mini-Meeting 6:00pm  Movie Night: Roald Dahl Rosedale Library 4:30pm (PG rated)	16	17	18	19
20	21	PTO Election 6:00pm  Make a Piñata! Rosedale 4pm (ages 5-10)	23	VISION FOR MINER: Enrichment & Education Forum Miner Elementary 6pm	25	26
27	28	Movie Night: Book Club Rosedale Library 5pm	30			

Every Tuesday is Miner Night Out at Star&Shamrock. 10% of your spending goes to Miner PTO.

## October 2015

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4	5	PTO Meeting 6:00pm	7	8	Professional Development (No school for students)	10
11	Columbus Day (No school for students, teachers and staff)	13	14	15	16	17
18	Parent/Teacher Conference Day (No school for students)	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29 Annual Octoberfest 4-6pm	30 End of Term Students dismissed at 12:15pm	31

Every Tuesday is Miner Night Out at Star&Shamrock. 10% of your spending goes to Miner PTO.